w w w . a u t o m a t i o n d i r e c t . c o m / p r e s s u r e - s e n s o r s Pressure Sensors and Gauges ePR-9
Book 2 (14.1)
Prices as of April 16, 2014. Check Web site for most current prices.
Company
Information
Drives
Soft Starters
Motors

PTD25 Series Pressure Transmitters
NOTE: CHECK THE CHEMICAL COMPATIBILITY OF THE SENSOR’S WETTED PARTS WITH THE MEDIUM TO BE MEASURED.
FOR GASEOUS MEDIA, LIMIT THE PROCESS PRESSURE TO 363 PSI (25 BAR) MAXIMUM.
Features
• Ceramic sensing element with Viton seals
• High over pressure ratings
• Pressure ranges from vacuum to 5000 psi
• 1/4 inch NPT male threaded process connection
• Output options: 4-20 mA or 0-10 VDC
• M12 quick disconnect electrical connection
• UL508 listed, CE marked
• CE marked
• 3-year warranty
ProSense PTD25 Series Pressure Transmitters
Part Number Description Pcs/Pkg Wt(lb)
PTD25-10-VH Vacuum transmitter, 10 to 0 V output, -14.5 to 0 psi range vacuum, 1/4” NPT male port 1 0.48
PTD25-10-0100WCH Pressure transmitter, 0 to 10 V output, 0 to 100 inches wc* range, 1/4” NPT male port 1 0.48
PTD25-10-0015H Pressure transmitter, 0 to 10 V output, 0 to 15 psi range, 1/4” NPT male port 1 0.48
PTD25-10-0030H Pressure transmitter, 0 to 10 V output, 0 to 30 psi range, 1/4” NPT male port 1 0.48
PTD25-10-0100H Pressure transmitter, 0 to 10 V output, 0 to 100 psi range, 1/4” NPT male port 1 0.48
PTD25-10-0200H Pressure transmitter, 0 to 10 V output, 0 to 200 psi range, 1/4” NPT male port 1 0.48
PTD25-10-0500H Pressure transmitter, 0 to 10 V output, 0 to 500 psi range, 1/4” NPT male port 1 0.48
PTD25-10-1000H Pressure transmitter, 0 to 10 V output, 0 to 1000 psi range, 1/4” NPT male port 1 0.48
PTD25-10-3000H Pressure transmitter, 0 to 10 V output, 0 to 3000 psi range, 1/4” NPT male port 1 0.48
PTD25-10-5000H Pressure transmitter, 0 to 10 V output, 0 to 5000 psi range, 1/4” NPT male port 1 0.48
PTD25-20-VH Vacuum transmitter, 20 to 4 mA output, -14.5 to 0 psi range vacuum, 1/4” NPT male port 1 0.48
PTD25-20-0100WCH Pressure transmitter, 4 to 20 mA output, 0 to 100 inches wc* range, 1/4” NPT male port 1 0.48
PTD25-20-0015H Pressure transmitter, 4 to 20 mA output, 0 to 15 psi range, 1/4” NPT male port 1 0.48
PTD25-20-0030H Pressure transmitter, 4 to 20 mA output, 0 to 30 psi range, 1/4” NPT male port 1 0.48
PTD25-20-0100H Pressure transmitter, 4 to 20 mA output, 0 to 100 psi range, 1/4” NPT male port 1 0.48
PTD25-20-0200H Pressure transmitter, 4 to 20 mA output, 0 to 200 psi range, 1/4” NPT male port 1 0.48
PTD25-20-0500H Pressure transmitter, 4 to 20 mA output, 0 to 500 psi range, 1/4” NPT male port 1 0.48
PTD25-20-1000H Pressure transmitter, 4 to 20 mA output, 0 to 1000 psi range, 1/4” NPT male port 1 0.48
PTD25-20-3000H Pressure transmitter, 4 to 20 mA output, 0 to 3000 psi range, 1/4” NPT male port 1 0.48
PTD25-20-5000H Pressure transmitter, 4 to 20 mA output, 0 to 5000 psi range, 1/4” NPT male port 1 0.48
*wc = water column
The ProSense PTD25 pressure transmitter series is engineered to meet many
industrial, commercial, and OEM pressure measurement applications. The
ceramic sensing element with Viton seals provides high over pressure ratings and